
De Paul School, Budaun 

Time Table For IInd Unit Test & Ist Pre Board Examination 2024-25 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  

 

      PRINCIPAL 

Date Day 
Classes 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

9/12/2024 Mon 
Comp, 

Hin I 
Eng II 

Maths, 

Eng I 

Eng I, 

Comp 
Hin II 

Eng I, 

Eng II 

Phy, 

Bio 

Hindi, 

Phy 

Chy, 

Comp/PHE 

History 

Civics 

Eng I, 

Eng II 
Hindi/Comp 

10/12/2024 Tue Eng II 
Hin I, 

Comp 
Hin II 

SST, 

Hin I 

Eng I, 

Maths 

Maths, 

Comp 

Geo, 

Hist 

Hist, 

Chy 

Bio, 

Phy 
Geog 

PHE, 

Maths 
Bio/Comm 

11/12/2024 Wed 
Eng I, 

Maths 

E.V.S 

Eng I 

S.S.T, 

Comp 

Eng II, 

Maths 

G.Sci, 

Eng II 

Chy, 

Hindi 

Eng I, 

Eng II 

Geo, 

Bio 

Eng I, 

Eng II 
Phy Acco/Chy Eng Lit 

12/12/2024 Thu Hin II Maths 
G.Sci 

Hin I 
G.Sci 

Comp, 

Hin I 

Phy, 

Geo 

Chy, 

Comp 

Eng I, 

Eng II 

Hist, 

Geog 
Chy 

Phy/Eco, 

Hindi/Comp 
Maths 

13/12/2024 Fri E.V.S Hin II Eng II Hin II S.S.T 
Hist, 

Bio 

Maths, 

Hindi 

Maths, 

Comp 

Hindi, 

Maths 
Eng I Bio/Comm Chy/Acc 

14/12/2024 Sat - - - - - - - - - Bio - Phy/Eco 

16/12/2024 Mon - - - - - - - - - Maths - Eng Lang 

17/12/2024 Tue - - - - - - - - - Eng II - PHE 

18/12/2024 Wed - - - - - - - - - Hindi - - 

19/12/2024 Thu - - - - - - - - - Comp/PHE - - 

 


